
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.

117
102
180
172
153
151
107
120
145
171
156
184
182

Nome

Bruno Ribeiro
Guilherme Freitas
Robson Kozemekin
Pitt Darcie
Lauro Barbeito dos Santos
Jonathan Marchiolli da Silva
Alfredo Branco
Caio Eduardo de Arruda
Hudson Bazarim
Pedro luiz domingos maciel
Lucas Araneo
Rogério de Melo
Rodrigo Ganzarolli Martins Seisded

Classe
A
B
D
B
A
C
B
C
B
B
B
C
B

Melhor Tm

1:31.922
1:43.042
1:43.654
1:43.903
1:44.183
1:44.201
1:45.502
1:46.020
1:46.488
1:46.581
1:46.668
1:47.339
1:57.052

Dif

-
+11.120
+11.732
+11.981
+12.261
+12.279
+13.580
+14.098
+14.566
+14.659
+14.746
+15.417
+25.130

Melhor Spd

105,742
94,330
93,774
93,549
93,297
93,281
92,131
91,681
91,278
91,198
91,124
90,554
83,040

Na volta

3
5
6
3
2
3
4
8
6
6
3
2
2

NCBM Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track

6B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

13/02/2022 14:54

Track Day Kings
Autodromo Faz. Capuava

13/02/2022
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